Application and Performance Specifi cation Information is Subject to Change Without Notifi cation TEF2011V1
LSRH Series
 LSRH-WP Series
Catalog Number
Notes
Job/Title
660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com

LSRH
Sample Part Code: LSRH2-3.6
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES NO. OF HEADS TYPELAMP VOLTAGE
LSRH: LSRH Series 1: 1 Head
2: 2 Head
WP: Weather Proof3.6: 3.6V
9.6: 9.6V
LSRH-WP
Sample Part Code: LSRH1-3.6WP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Page  1 of 1
PART CODE COMPATIBLE FIXTURE(S)
LSRH1-3.6 ESLR SERIES
LSRH1-9.6 LXPCP AND EXPCL SERIES
LSRH2-3.6 ESLR SERIES
LSRH2-9.6 LXPCP AND EXPCL SERIES
PART CODE COMPATIBLE FIXTURE(S)
LSRH1-3.6WP (WEATHER PROOF) ESLR SERIES
LSRH1-9.6WP (WEATHER PROOF) LXPCP AND  EXPCL SERIES
LSRH2-3.6WP (WEATHER PROOF) ESLR SERIES
LSRH2-9.6WP (WEATHER PROOF) LXPCP AND  EXPCL SERIES
CONSTRUCTION:
 The LSRH1-WP (1 head version) and LSRH2-WP (2 head version) are
Weatherproof, suitable for use in wet locations. Suitable for indoor or outdoor
use, injection molded, UV-stable, UL94V-0 fl ame rating, thermoplastic,